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
leges. From $515. 
Call 570-822-7944   

WILKES-BARRE 
On Old River Road. 
Close to Wilkes & 
Kings. Beautiful 3 
bedroom - $950 & 
2 bedroom house - 
$1000 available. 

Dishwashers & on- 
site laundry. Avail- 
able now. Please 
call Sue at 570- 

696-5417 for more 
information. 

WILKES-BARRE SOUTH 
SECURE 

BUILDINGS 
1&2 bedroom 

apartments. 
Laundry facility. Off 
street parking avail- 

able. Starting at 
$425. 570-829-1040 

  

  

Wilkes-Barre 

at Wilkes-Barre 

CHECK OUR 
SUMMER 

SPECIALS! 

STUDIO, 1&2 
BEDROOMS 

Rent includes free 
cable with 

70+ channels. 

370-823-1776 
Monday - Friday, 
9am. -1pm. 

FW TOY 
WILKES-BARRE TWP 

754 LEHIGH ST. 
2nd floor, 2 bed- 
room & a 3 bed- 
room half double 
available. Clean & 
well maintained. 

Off-street parking, 
garage, balcony & 
back yard. Small 
pet friendly. Gas 
heat. All utilities 
included except 
electric. $500/ 
$850/ month + 

security 
& references. 

Call 570-543-4644 

EW TO 
WILKES-BARRE TWP 
Completely reno- 
vated 1 bedroom. 
$450 + utilities & 
Security. No pets. 
Available Aug. ist 
570-722-1602 

EW TO04 
WYOMING 

2 bedrooms, 2nd 
floor, fenced in 
yard. Stove & 
refrigerator 

includes water 
sewer & garbage. 

New flooring. 
$525/per manthi,.; 

Call 570-696-2000 

WYOMING 
2nd floor, 1 bed- 
room. No pets / 
smoking. $550 + 

security, all 
utilities included 
except electric. 

Call Donna 
570-430-8000 

LINE UP 
A GREAT DEAL... 
IN CLASSIFIED! 
Looking for the right deal 
on an automobile? 
Turn to classified. 
It's-a showroom in print! 
Classifieds got 
the directions! 

WYOMING 
Large 1 bedroom, 
eat-in kitchen, new 
carpet/paint, no 
pets/smoking. $435 
/month, water incl- 
uded, 1 year lease. 

570-760-0373 

      

  

  

  

        

  

  

Hunlock Creek 
+Exceptional with 
pool, $1,250/ 
month 
Wilkes-Barre 

+2 bedroom 
water included 

+2 bedroom half 
double, close to 
college 
+3 bedroom half 
double, 
affordable 

+3 bedroom 
single, various 
locations 

Hanover 
+1 bedroom, 
water included, 
recently 
renovated 
sLarge 3 
Bedroom 
affordable rent 

Pittston 
+1 bedroom 
+3 bedroom 
Half double 
Nanticoke 

+3 bedroom 
exceptional 

Plains 
*1 bedroom 
water included. 

Old Forge 
Lovely 2 
bedroom, water 
included. 

Duryea 
+2 bedroom, 
water included 
McDermott & 
McDermott 
Real Estate 

Inc. Property 
Management 
570-821-1650 
(direct line) 

Mon-Fri. 8-7pm 
Sat. 8-noon 

  

MDermott & 
Me a = 

            

OFFICE SPACE 

DOWNTOWN 
WITH PARKING! 
Modern office 
space in Luzerne 
National Bank 
Building on Public 
Square. New 
city garage will 
connect direct- 
ly to the build- 

  

  ing! Rents 
include heat and 
central air, utili- 
ties, nightly 
cleaning. high 
speed internet 
available. 300 to 
6,000 SF. We can 
remodel to suit. 
Brokers protect- 
ed.Call Jeff Pyros 

for details at 
570-822-8577 

OFFICENTERS 

    

  

  

5-Prime 
Locations 
Pierce St., 
Kingston 

+*Various Size 
Suites 

+*Medical, Legal, 
Commercial 

+ Utilities, Parking, 
Janitorial 

+Custom Design, 
Renovations 

CALL FrRaN RICH 
570-287-1161       

944 Commercial 
Properties 

COMMERCIAL 

315 PLAZA 
Route 315- Plains 

2500 & 3200 
Square Feet. 

Office or Retail 

370-829-1206 
COMMERCIAL 

Dolphin Plaza 
20 315- Plains 
1,200, 2,000 sq. ft. 

Office space/ 
Retail space. 

CALLS570-829-1206 

COMMERCIAL 

RIE, 313, PLAINS 
2,000 sq. & . Set up 
as Drive-thru deli, 
restaurant, coffee 

shop, etc. Call 
570-829-1206 

FW TOA 
FORTY FORT 

1027 Wyoming Ave 
Office Space 

Available immedi- 
ately, parking lot, 
security deposit 
required, $300/ 
month, includes util- 
ities. Please Call 

570-620-0564 
570-823-7564 

  

  

  

  

  

  

HANOVER CROSSROADS 
1300 sq. ft. garage/ 
multi purpose space 
w/ 10’ doors. Great 
location for small 
business, contrac- 
tor, workshop, auto- 
motive. $650/mo. 
Call 570-606-5350 

RETAIL SPACE 
2400 sq ft. available 

Next to Shooze. 
630 Market St. 

Kingston 
Please Call 

570-357-8319 

WILKES-BARRE 
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